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2025 Synectic Ulverstone Open Division 3 Detailed Ladder

Rank

Page 1 of 1

Member

Ivan Barrera

Andrew
Woodhouse

Jason Brooks
John Williams
Jenny Brown

Luke Turley

Team

Ivan Barrera

Andrew
Woodhouse

Jason Brooks
John Williams
Jenny Brown

Luke Turley

Matches
won

2

Matches
lost

0

Matches won Games
% won

100% 6

100% 6

50% 4

0% 4

50% 3

0% 1

Games
lost

Games won
%

66.7%

100%

44.4%

40%

42.9%

14.3%

Points Points lost Points won %

won

83

70

88

83

63

52

79

49

77

98

67

69

51.2%

58.8%

53.3%

45.9%

48.5%

43%
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