

Tasmanian Squash Rackets Association Inc Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

2025 Synectic Ulverstone Open Division 3 Detailed Ladder

Rank	Member	Team	Played	Matches won	Matches lost	Matches won %	Games won	Games lost	Games won %	Points won	Points lost	Points won %
1.	Ivan Barrera	Ivan Barrera	2	2	0	100%	6	3	66.7%	83	79	51.2%
2.	Andrew Woodhouse	Andrew Woodhouse	2	2	0	100%	6	0	100%	70	49	58.8%
3.	Jason Brooks	Jason Brooks	2	1	1	50%	4	5	44.4%	88	77	53.3%
4.	John Williams	John Williams	2	0	2	0%	4	6	40%	83	98	45.9%
5.	Jenny Brown	Jenny Brown	2	1	1	50%	3	4	42.9%	63	67	48.5%
6.	Luke Turley	Luke Turley	2	0	2	0%	1	6	14.3%	52	69	43%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 25 Oct 2025 at 19:46:38